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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number
Product
CAS Number

Warnings

Appearance
Appearance of Solution
Viscosity

Heavy Metals

pH

Loss on Drying
Residue On Ignition
Assay

Grade

Storage

Additional Information

32092

Methyl cellulose (320 - 480mPa-s, 2% in Water
9004-67-5

Heat and Light sensitive!

White to slightly off-white fibrous or granular powder

To pass test

320 - 480 mPa-s
< 20 ppm
5.0-8.0

<5%

<1.5%

Methoxy content : 26 - 33%
Meets USP / EP / FG specification
Store at RT
Identification A to E : To pass test

For Laboratory Use Only



